 (HI80) Ultra-Precision
High-Power
High-Voltage Resistors
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
Taiwan: No.137, Sec. 1, Zhongxing Rd., Wugu District,
  New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 24872
  Tel: +886 2981 0109 Fax: +886 2988 7487
China: 12F, Zhong Xing Industry Bld., Chuang Ye Road,

High Temperature
Silicone Resin
Specifications & Painted Dimensions (Unit: mm) (HI80D)
Part Number
Rated power
(W)
Ambient
temperature
(75℃)
Max.
continuous
Oper. Volt
(KV)
Resistance range (Ω) Dimensions (mm)
Min. Max. L ±0.5mm E ±3mm D ±0.5mm d ±0.1mm
HI80D-15 0.5 3.0 200 1G 15 30 5.0 0.8
HI80D-20 2.5 4.8 200 1G 20 28 8.0 1.0
HI80D-26 3.7 6.4 250 1G 27 28 8.0 1.0
HI80D-32 4.5 8.0 300 1.5G 33 28 8.0 1.0
HI80D-39 5.2 12.8 400 1.5G 39 28 8.0 1.0
HI80D-52 7.5 16 500 2.5G 52 28 8.0 1.0
HI80D-78 11 24 900 4G 78 28 8.0 1.0
HI80D-103 12 32 1K2 6G 103 28 8.0 1.0
HI80D-124 15 40 1K5 8G 124 28 8.0 1.0
HI80D-154 20 45 2K 10G 154 28 8.0 1.0
Conventional High Voltage Resistor Painted Dimensions (Unit: mm) - (HI80D)
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109

(HI80DS)
Part Number
Rated power
(W)
Ambient
temperature
(75℃)
Max.
continuous
Oper. Volt
(KV)
Resistance range (Ω) Dimensions (mm)
Min. Max. L ±0.5mm E ±3mm D ±0.5mm d ±0.1mm
HI80DS-20 3 4.8 200 1G 20.2 30 8.2 1.0
HI80DS-26 5 6.4 250 1G 26.9 30 8.2 1.0
HI80DS-32 7 8.0 300 1.5G 33.0 30 8.2 1.0
HI80DS-39 9 12.8 400 1.5G 39.5 30 8.2 1.0
HI80DS-52 10 16 500 2.5G 52.1 30 8.2 1.0
HI80DS-78 15 24 900 4G 77.7 30 8.2 1.0
HI80DS-103 20 32 1K2 6G 102.9 30 8.2 1.0

Encapsulating
Material (c)
High Temperature
Silicone Resin
Ultra-Precision High Voltage Resistor Specifications (HI80T)
Part Number
Rated power
(W)
Max.
continuous
Oper. Volt
(KV)
Resistance
range (Ω)
L ±0.5mm E ±3mm D ±0.5mm d ±0.1mm
HI80T-20 0.8 3 1 ~ 500M 20 30 8 1
HI80T-26 1.0 4 1 ~ 500M 27 30 8 1
HI80T-32 1.2 5 1 ~ 500M 33 30 8 1
HI80T-39 1.5 6 1 ~ 500M 39 30 8 1
HI80T-52 2 10 1 ~ 500M 52 30 8 1
HI80T-78 3 15 1 ~ 500M 78 30 8 1
HI80T-103 4 20 1 ~ 500M 103 30 8 1
HI80T-124 5 25 1 ~ 500M 124 30 8 1
HI80T-154 6 30 1 ~ 500M 154 30 8 1
Ultra-Precision High Voltage Resistor Unpainted Dimensions (Unit: mm) - (HI80T)
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109

Material (c)
High Temperature
Silicone Resin
Cap (d)
Nickel Plating
Copper
High-Power High Voltage Resistor Specifications (Unit: mm) (HI80P)
Part Number
Rated power
(W)
Max. continuous
Oper. Volt (KV)
Resistance
range (Ω)
L ±1mm E ±1mm D ±0.5mm d ±0.01mm
HI80P-20 20 30 1 ~ 1G 116 10 17 M6
HI80P-30 30 30 1 ~ 1G 116 10 19 M6
HI80P-50 50 30 1 ~ 1G 116 10 21 M6
HI80P-80 80 30 1 ~ 1G 130 10 28 M6
HI80P-100 100 35 1 ~ 1G 160 10 28 M6
HI80P-150 150 60 1 ~ 1G 210 10 28 M6
HI80P-200 200 60 1 ~ 1G 260 10 28 M6
HI80P-300 300 80 1 ~ 1G 310 10 33 M6
High-Power High Voltage Resistor Dimensions (Unit: mm) - (HI80P)
Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109